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Bib
627
669
668
630
666
676
673
652
613
608
632
633
602
650
654
603
628
661
600
626
644
637
606
622
611
660
634
636
635
640
641
601
639
665
670
616
674

Time

5:41:05
5:41:15
5:42:16
5:42:47
5:43:32
5:43:41
5:43:52
5:44:26
5:44:43
5:44:47
5:44:55
5:45:04
5:45:31
5:45:40
5:45:52
5:45:59
5:46:05
5:46:34
5:46:44
5:46:54
5:47:36
5:47:39
5:47:43
5:47:55
5:48:17
5:48:20
5:48:25
5:48:46
5:48:52
5:49:13
5:49:34
5:49:55
5:51:03
5:53:07
5:53:25
5:53:32
5:53:33

Back

0:00:00
0:00:10
0:01:11
0:01:42
0:02:27
0:02:36
0:02:47
0:03:21
0:03:38
0:03:42
0:03:50
0:03:59
0:04:26
0:04:35
0:04:47
0:04:54
0:05:00
0:05:29
0:05:39
0:05:49
0:06:31
0:06:34
0:06:38
0:06:50
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:20
0:07:41
0:07:47
0:08:08
0:08:29
0:08:50
0:09:58
0:12:02
0:12:20
0:12:27
0:12:28

First Name
Jb
Andrew
Peter
Jayson
Ben
Alexei
Cooper
Jules

llya
Jonathan
Ryan
Philip
Michael
David
Lorenzo
Caleb
Gavin
Steven
Robert
Bryan
Geremia
Anthony
Brennan
Paul
Chandler
Norman
Benjamin
Jeffrey
Erik
Mark David
James
Jonathan
Kenny
Phillip
Braedan
Glenn
Paul

Last Name
Haglund
Weinstein
Vollers, Jr.
Jacobs
Turrell
Zakharov
Willsey
Roazen
Cantor
Bocina
Johnston

Josolowitz-Luce

Anderson
Richardson
Serra
Batchelder
Hess
Taggart
Allaway
Guenther
Ortega
Mazzella
Berardo
Frandsen
Boynton
Swygert
Kramer
Lee

Lavoie
Mcpherson
Nord
Anderson
Mcneill
Truppelli
Weller
Cratty
Yeates

73 starters

Team

Mountainside p/b City islanders
Princeton University

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
W&D Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA
CRCA / FGX Racing
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity
1K2GO-Onion River Sports
Kissena Cycling Club
MTBNJ.com - Halter's Cycles
Liberty Cycle

Kissena Cycling Club

Ride Brooklyn!
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity

Team Towpath p/b Monroe/Sole
Pawling Cycle & Sport
Ascension Cycling

Team Towpath p/b Monroe/Sole
Team Bicycle Doctor

VOX Racing
CRCA/siggi's/NYVelocity

CCB Racing

CRCA / Sids Bikes NYC

Mountainside p/b City Islanders
GMBC/Synergy Fitness

Kissena Cycling Club

Sunapee Racing Team

Upper Valley Velo/ Drummond Custom Cycles
WD Racing / NYC Velo / CRCA

Champion System p/b Stan's NoTubes/CRCA
Rapha Racing NYC

Essex County Velo

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
Knapps Racing

berkshire bike and board

Sonic Boom Racing

Signature/Rockstar Games



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

672
618
667
647
675
610
617
631
648
625
638
659
609
624
658
621
663
651
615
619
643
662
607
604
657
623
645

5:54:37
5:55:13
5:56:41
5:57:04
5:57:33
5:57:56
5:58:27
6:00:01
6:00:30
6:00:58
6:01:00
6:02:10
6:02:42
6:02:43
6:03:00
6:03:03
6:03:29
6:05:26
6:07:43
6:10:20
6:16:46
6:16:52
6:22:21
6:37:13
6:39:38
6:39:58
7:22:56

0:13:32
0:14:08
0:15:36
0:15:59
0:16:28
0:16:51
0:17:22
0:18:56
0:19:25
0:19:53
0:19:55
0:21:05
0:21:37
0:21:38
0:21:55
0:21:58
0:22:24
0:24:21
0:26:38
0:29:15
0:35:41
0:35:47
0:41:16
0:56:08
0:58:33
0:58:53
1:41:51

Raymond
Christopher
Aleksey
John
Kuat
William
Jeremy
Steven
John
Josh
Gregory
Scott
Russell
Mike
Alden
Jonathan
Nicholas
William
Douglas
Seth
Micha
Yohsuke
David
Terry
Anthony
Joe
Maurice

Willard
Cugini
Urusov
Pescatore
Yessenov
Bosch
Cratty

Ji

Ramsay
Gonsenhauser
Mcelravy
Sweeney
Bogin
Golay
Suokko
Favata
Tham Ming Qiang
Rigler
Chrystall
Demarrais
Ophir
Takakura
Blume
Batchelder
Smith
Gaziano
Osorio

Team Ommegang-Syracuse Bicycle
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft
Death Row Velo

MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

Bethel Cycle

Minuteman Road Club

MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
Mac 5 Racing/Gvcc

UVM Cycling

Minuteman Road Club

CRCA/Eumaeus Asset Mgt-Fuoriclasse Racing
Hup United

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team
Favata's Table Rock Tours

MIT Cycling p/b FXDD

CRCA/Sids Bikes NYC

Boston Road Club

Dr. Naylor's Racing

CRCA / enduranceWERX

Dr. Naylor's Racing

CRCA/Scotto's Wood Fired Pizza
Ascension Cycling

Winners Edge

Liberty Cycle

CRCA /Scotto's wood fired pizza
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